Dimensions
BC Open
16" DIA. 16 1/8" 19" 17 5/8"
REFL. DIA DIM. A DIM. B DIM.C
A
ELP - W 0 - 4 1 432T 1
16"
16" Enviroguard™ JOB TYPE
CATALOG NUMBER
LAMP
NOTES
Ordering Information
VOLTAGE
1 - 120
2 - 277
3 - 347
D - Dual HID 120/277
M - Multi HID
LAMP WATTAGE & TYPE
16 INCH
426T - 4 LT 26W Triple Tube
332T - 3 LT 32W Triple Tube
432T - 4 LT 32W Triple Tube
342T - 3 LT 42W Triple Tube
442T - 4 LT 42W Triple Tube
257Q - 2 LT 57W Quad Tube
270Q - 2 LT 70W Quad Tube
285H - 2 LT 85W PLH
150H - 150W H.P.S.
175M - 175W M.H.
175 P - 175 Pulse Start M.H.
85QL - 1 LT 85W Induction lamp
(120V)*
200I - Incandescent
Note: HID Lamps - consult manufacturer’s data to specify lamp suitable for
open or enclosed fixtures. May require special socket — Consult Factory.
Guth utilized the services of U.L. and ETL for listing products.
Specifications and data are subject to change without notice.
GN1, GN2
SERIES
ELP - Prismatic
Acrylic
ELA - Aluminum
ENCLOSURE
W - Enclosed Wet
E - Enclosed Damp
O - Open Damp
R - Open Wet
SIZE
0-12"
1-16"
2-22"
5-25"
BALLAST COVER TYPE
1 - White Aluminum
2 - Anodized Aluminum
3 - Custom Finish
7 - Non-Stick Finish (Food Processing)
REFLECTOR
1 - White Aluminum
2 - Anodized Aluminum
3 - Soft-Glo Acrylic
4 - Clear Prismatic Acrylic
5 - Custom Finish
6 - Hi-Impact Acrylic
Options
Electrical